PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of INTELLIGENCE OFFICER (RS.55,000/- LUMP

SUM) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/87000012

2/87000028

3/87000070

4/87000010

5/87000014

6/87000046

7/87000039

8/87000052

9/87000021

10/87000017

11/87000027

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
SULTAN AHMAD

SHAKEEL AHMED
BASHIR AHMED

HAJI AHMED
MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD NAFEES
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MIR ZAMAN

ASAD HASSNAIN SHAH
YAQOOT HUSSAIN SHAH

CHANGEZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ASHRAT WAHEED
ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAZAD
ABDUL SATAR

DOMICILE

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

OKARA
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12 posts of Intelligence Officer (Rs.55.,000/- Lump Sum)
in the Punjab Land Record Authority

Note:- (i) No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-I1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, two (02) posts reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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